
YEAR: 2025- 26 
MERIT CATEGORY:OPEN 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies and Shantaben 
Nagindas Khandwala College of Science (Empowered Autonomous) 

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5. S. V. Road,Malad(West), Mumbai-400 064, M.S.(NDIA) 

Admission Fees: Rs 75,000/- Mode of payment online 

Sr.no 

Date of payment: Wednesday, 25th June, 2025 to Friday, 27th June, 2025 (up to 05.00 p.m.) 

2 

Students who failed to pay the fees on the above date, their claim for admission will be treated as canceled. Kindly visit the Admission Portal on our college website www.nkc.ac.in and also check the website for regular updates. 

Link for Admission Portal http:/lcims.mastersofterp.in/ 

4 

5 

Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant documents. (University Enrolment Form of Nagindas Khandwala College, 12th Marksheet and other relevant documents). 

7 

Note: The students are required to complete offline admission cancellation at the college counter. 

Student Registration 
No 

3837475 

3740724 

3673600 

Malad Kandivali Education Society's 

3741075 

3542735 

3553681 

CLASS :Master of Sports Management 

3573790 

Merit List - l 

3719386 

3577348 

Total Students -

ARTS 

NCE 

Student Full Name 

Reuben Tawde 

Kaustubh Rane 

Aastha Pawar 

Karan Tamore 

Kaushik Vikas Kathale 

Bharti Yadav 

Kartik Nilkanth 

Jay Vaghadia 

Jay Dhatrak 

Date: 24th June, 2025 

Marks 
Obtained 

448 

442 

424 

424 

406 

400 

385 

332 

328 

Total 
Marks 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

Prof. (Dr.) Moushumi Datta 

PRINCIPAL 

Percentage 

NA GINDAS KHANOALRBakoE OF COWMERCs 
ARTS & MANAGENENT STUDIEB AND SHANTÀ 

CiADAS KHANDALA COLLEGE OF 8CIENCÈ 
(AUTONOOUS) 

MALAD (. NUMBA1 406 064 

74.67 

73.66 

70.63 

70.6 

67.74 

66.59 

64.12 

55.38 

54.67 
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