Malad Kandivali Education Society's

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies and Shantaben

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science (Empowered Autonomous)

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai-400 064, M.S. (INDIA)

YEAR : 2025 - 26 MERIT CATEGORY : OPEN Merit List - II

Date : 24th June, 2025

CLASS :Master of Sports Management

Admission Fees: <u>Rs 75,000/-</u> Mode of payment online

Date of payment: Wednesday, 25th June, 2025 to Friday, 27th June, 2025 (up to 05.00 p.m.)

Students who failed to pay the fees on the above date, their claim for admission will be treated as canceled. Kindly visit the Admission Portal on our college website www.nkc.ac.in and also check the website for regular updates.

Link for Admission Portal http://cims.mastersofterp.in/

Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant documents. (University Enrolment Form of Nagindas Khandwala College, 12th Marksheet and other relevant documents).

Note: The students are required to complete offline admission cancellation at the college counter.

Sr.no	Student Registration No	Student Full Name	Marks	Total	Percentage
1	3837475	Reuben Tawde	Obtained	Marks	0
2	3740724		448	600	74.67
		Kaustubh Rane	442	600	73.66
3	3673600	Aastha Pawar	424		
4	3741075	Karan Tamore		600	70.63
5	3542735		424	600	70.6
		Kaushik Vikas Kathale	406	600	67.74
6	3553681	Bharti Yadav	400		
- 7	3573790	Kartik Nilkanth		600	66.59
8	3719386		385	600	64.12
······		Jay Vaghadia	332	600	55.38
9	3577348	Jay Dhatrak			
	Total Students -	9	328	600	54.67



Prof. (Dr.) Moushumi Datta

PRINCIPAL NAGINDAS KHANDHALA COPLEGE OF COMMERC® ORTS & MANAGENEAT STUDIES AND SHANTÄBEN MACHIBAS KHANDHYALA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS) MALAO (VV), MUMBAL #400.064